
Date Subject

Biology

Media Studies

English Literature

Physical Education

History

Business

Maths

Computer Science

Friday 19th May Optional depending on CPD

French

Religious Education

English Literature

Media Studies

Physics

Computer Science

English Language

French

Friday 26th May Optional depending on CPD

Monday 5th June Religious Education

Maths

History

Wednesday 7th June Physical Education

Geography

Biology

Friday 9th June Optional depending on CPD

Monday 12th June Chemistry

Maths

Music

Wednesday 14th June History

Physics

Geography
Thursday 15th June

Monday 15th May

Tuesday 16th May

Wednesday 17th May

Thursday 18th May

Monday 22nd May

Tuesday 23rd May

Wednesday 24th May

Thursday 25th May

Tuesday 6th June

Thursday 8th June

Tuesday 13th June


